1
MultiConnect® OCG-D
Open Communications Gateways - Device
DEVELOPMENT HARDWARE
·· Application-ready hardware platform
·· Includes GPS and cellular modem
·· Multiple interfaces available (serial, USB,
Ethernet)

4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Developer Kits
Developer kits include: Modem with GPS receiver, universal power supply, GSM/GPS antenna, GPIO cable,
serial debug cable, Ethernet cable, RS-232 cable, compact flash, USB cables, DVD, and screwdriver.
Product	 Description	 Region
MTCDP-H5-GP-DK-1.0 	 3G HSPA+ Developer Kit	 Global
MTCDP-EV3-GP-N3-DK-1.0 	 3G EV-DO Developer Kit (Verizon Wireless)	 US
MTCDP-EV3-GP-N16-DK-1.0 	 3G EV-DO Developer Kit (Aeris Communications)	 US
MTCDP-E1-GP-DK-1.0	 2.5G EDGE Developer Kit	 Global
MTCDP-G2-GP-DK-1.0	 2G GPRS Developer Kit	 Global
MTCDP-GP-DK-1.0	 Non-Cellular Developer Kit	 Global
Deployment Models (includes GPS receiver)*
Deployment models are modem only. All accessories are sold separately.
Product	 Description	 Region
MTCDP-H5-GP-1.0 	 3G HSPA+ Deployment Model	 Global
MTCDP-EV3-GP-N3-1.0 	 3G EV-DO Deployment Model (Verizon Wireless)	 US
MTCDP-EV3-GP-N16-1.0 	 3G EV-DO Deployment Model (Aeris Communications)	 US
MTCDP-E1-GP-1.0	 2.5G EDGE Deployment Model	 Global
MTCDP-G2-GP-1.0	 2G GPRS Deployment Model	 Global
MTCDP-GP-1.0	 Non-Cellular Deployment Model	 Global
Deployment Models*
Deployment models are modem only. All accessories are sold separately.
Product	 Description	 Region
MTCDP-H5-1.0	 3G HSPA+ Deployment Model	 Global
MTCDP-EV3-N3-1.0	 3G EV-DO Deployment Model (Verizon Wireless)	 US
MTCDP-EV3-N16-1.0	 3G EV-DO Deployment Model (Aeris Communications)	 US
MTCDP-E1-1.0	 2.5G EDGE Deployment Model	 Global
MTCDP-G2-1.0	 2G GPRS Deployment Model	 Global
MTCDP-1.0	 Non-Cellular Deployment Model	 Global
ILS deviceWISE® Models
This OCG product variant comes ready to integrate directly with the deviceWISE Application Enablement
Platform (AEP). The deviceWISE AEP provides seamless connectivity and integration across any remote
device, any network and any enterprise application in the back office – without any programming. The do-
it-yourself platform reduces the risk, time-to-market, complexity and cost of deploying solutions for remote
monitoring and control, industrial automation, asset tracking and field service operations. See
www.devicewise.com for more information.
Product	 Description	 Region
MTCDP-H5-1.0-DW	 3G HSPA+ deviceWISE Deployment Model	 Global
MTCDP-H5-GP-1.0-DW	 3G HSPA+ deviceWISE Deployment Model w/ GPS	 Global
MTCDP-H5-GP-DK-1.0-DW	 3G HSPA+ deviceWISE Developer Kit	 Global
MTCDP-EV3-N3-1.0-DW	 3G EV-DO deviceWISE Deployment Model (Verizon Wireless)	 US
MTCDP-EV3-GP-N3-1.0-DW	 3G EV-DO deviceWISE Deployment Model w/ GPS (Verizon Wireless)	 USA
MTCDP-EV3-GP-N3-DK-1.0-DW	 3G EV-DO deviceWISE Developer Kit (Verizon Wireless)	 US
Accessories
MTOCG-BOB-DK	 GPIO Cable and Break-out Board
CA-CDP-GPIO	 36-pin, General Purpose Input/Output Cable (open ended)
PS-9VCB-LBC-U-Global	 100 - 240V 9V-1.7A changeable blade power supply with three